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Race Director Timekeeper Stewards ...................................
12:43

1st posted: 11:30Posting Time : 

91.37 kph55.712No.709 Maurits KnopjesBest lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 25°C        Track : Dry 12662.69 kph0.402No.703 Manuel MartinsEvent Record : 

Rnk No.Driver NationDriver Entrant NationEntrant Laps Time Gap Interv. Best lap kph

1 709 Maurits Knopjes AL AIN RACEWAY 10 9:37.965 55.712 91.37

2 710 Julian Falivene FALIVENE JULIAN 10 9:38.479 0.514 0.514 55.761 91.29

3 715 Jorge Matos LAURA MARTINEZ 10 9:38.681 0.716 0.202 55.740 91.32

4 1 706 Adriano Amaral ADRIANO AMARAL 10 9:40.187 2.222 1.506 55.736 91.33

5 2 712 Emiliano Parisi PARISI EMILIANO 10 9:43.113 5.148 2.926 56.005 90.89

6 2 711 Gaston Di Bella DI BELLA GASTON 10 9:45.298 7.333 2.185 56.165 90.63

7 2 702 Javier Fernandez DANIEL SCHIANNI 10 9:46.195 8.230 0.897 56.366 90.31

8 2 705 Michel Aboissa NICOLAS ALAGGIA 10 9:46.337 8.372 0.142 56.303 90.41

9 1 713 Roman Jager 3G RACING 10 9:48.462 10.497 2.125 56.386 90.28

10 707 Antonio Teixeira TEIXEIRA ANTONIO 10 9:48.824 10.859 0.362 56.226 90.53

11 703 Manuel Martins MARTINS MANUEL 10 9:51.035 13.070 2.211 56.414 90.23

12 3 701 Hector Ramirez RAMIREZ HECTOR 10 9:52.445 14.480 1.410 56.525 90.06

13 1 704 Juan Cristobal Gumucio GUSTAVO ZUNIGA 10 9:52.613 14.648 0.168 56.694 89.79

14 1 714 Marcin Beczek 46TEAM 10 10:00.074 22.109 7.461 57.266 88.89

15 1 708 Yi-Hsien Chiu JAYWEI TAIWAN 10 10:00.497 22.532 0.423 57.388 88.70
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Grid 709 710 715 711 706 705 712 713 702 707 703 704 714 708 701

Start 710 709 715 711 706 705 713 712 702 707 714 704 703 708 701
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Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Lap Time

No.701   Ramirez Hector

1 21.970 15.872 23.339 1:01.181

2 19.341 15.262 22.844 57.447

3 19.241 15.044 22.708 56.993

4 19.085 15.072 22.568 56.725

5 18.918 15.046 22.656 56.620

6 18.957 15.148 22.598 56.703

7 18.917 15.083 22.696 56.696

8 18.935 15.264 22.609 56.808

9 18.986 14.979 22.560 56.525

10 19.201 14.957 23.319 57.477

No.702   Fernandez Javier

1 21.119 15.094 22.809 59.022

2 18.968 14.613 22.951 56.532

3 19.729 14.696 22.499 56.924

4 19.065 14.708 22.660 56.433

5 19.115 14.783 22.527 56.425

6 18.990 14.707 22.669 56.366

7 18.992 14.938 22.667 56.597

8 18.968 14.976 22.586 56.530

9 18.878 14.946 22.734 56.558

10 18.982 14.782 22.772 56.536

No.703   Martins Manuel

1 21.988 15.440 23.267 1:00.695

2 19.126 14.745 22.543 56.414

3 19.190 56.774

4 20.103 15.127 22.393 57.623

5 19.160 14.833 22.703 56.696

6 19.438 57.312

7 19.039 15.008 22.611 56.658

8 19.017 15.042 22.421 56.480

9 19.115 15.040 22.570 56.725

10 19.100 14.992 22.802 56.894

No.704   Gumucio Juan Cristobal

1 21.701 15.358 22.785 59.844

2 19.235 15.076 22.480 56.791

3 19.229 15.422 22.826 57.477

4 19.802 15.125 22.450 57.377

5 18.938 15.238 22.909 57.085

6 19.071 15.198 22.654 56.923

7 18.977 56.998

8 18.954 15.099 22.641 56.694

9 18.971 15.124 22.673 56.768

10 19.183 15.117 23.685 57.985

No.705   Aboissa Michel

1 20.850 15.208 22.794 58.852

Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Lap Time

2 18.930 14.728 22.645 56.303

3 22.685 57.176

4 19.220 14.737 22.908 56.865

5 19.326 14.866 22.558 56.750

6 18.946 14.777 22.602 56.325

7 18.949 14.846 22.904 56.699

8 18.978 14.705 22.754 56.437

9 18.856 14.838 22.757 56.451

10 19.011 14.719 22.833 56.563

No.706   Amaral Adriano

1 20.845 15.077 22.646 58.568

2 18.965 14.637 22.313 55.915

3 18.882 14.630 22.422 55.934

4 18.818 14.597 22.321 55.736

5 18.900 14.566 22.365 55.831

6 19.025 14.673 22.471 56.169

7 18.820 14.634 22.462 55.916

8 18.916 14.575 22.455 55.946

9 18.758 14.611 23.000 56.369

10 18.936 14.588 22.533 56.057

No.707   Teixeira Antonio

1 21.283 15.377 22.648 59.308

2 19.016 14.922 22.514 56.452

3 20.160 15.254 22.379 57.793

4 20.256 14.898 22.538 57.692

5 19.095 14.904 22.396 56.395

6 19.245 14.887 22.420 56.552

7 19.089 14.902 22.576 56.567

8 19.199 15.072 22.588 56.859

9 18.860 14.927 22.439 56.226

10 18.932 14.812 22.751 56.495

No.708   Chiu Yi-Hsien

1 22.014 16.157 23.220 1:01.391

2 19.280 58.007

3 19.659 15.543 23.122 58.324

4 19.536 15.154 22.827 57.517

5 19.919 15.629 22.811 58.359

6 19.545 15.436 22.887 57.868

7 19.518 15.302 22.701 57.521

8 19.129 15.617 22.924 57.670

9 19.188 15.373 22.827 57.388

10 19.116 15.308 23.148 57.572

No.709   Knopjes Maurits

1 20.478 15.017 22.415 57.910

2 18.813 14.751 22.389 55.953

3 18.824 14.716 22.305 55.845

Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Lap Time

4 18.799 14.611 22.302 55.712

5 18.870 14.692 22.329 55.891

6 18.834 14.668 22.305 55.807

7 18.806 14.620 22.444 55.870

8 18.859 14.651 22.393 55.903

9 18.858 14.583 22.417 55.858

10 18.829 14.598 22.408 55.835

No.710   Falivene Julian

1 20.639 14.986 22.588 58.213

2 18.794 14.734 22.410 55.938

3 18.741 14.689 22.369 55.799

4 18.795 14.637 22.329 55.761

5 18.881 14.651 22.360 55.892

6 18.820 14.592 22.419 55.831

7 18.778 14.859 22.437 56.074

8 18.797 14.645 22.331 55.773

9 18.834 14.518 22.428 55.780

10 18.872 14.695 22.523 56.090

No.711   Di Bella Gaston

1 21.540 15.200 22.598 59.338

2 19.040 14.669 22.565 56.274

3 19.249 14.919 22.608 56.776

4 18.889 14.951 23.052 56.892

5 18.882 14.947 22.664 56.493

6 18.990 14.852 22.577 56.419

7 18.996 14.910 22.527 56.433

8 18.905 14.799 22.461 56.165

9 18.886 14.951 22.598 56.435

10 18.852 15.044 22.605 56.501

No.712   Parisi Emiliano

1 21.481 15.345 22.544 59.370

2 18.882 14.502 22.966 56.350

3 19.117 14.650 22.653 56.420

4 18.963 14.683 22.425 56.071

5 18.710 15.000 22.345 56.055

6 18.967 14.889 22.481 56.337

7 18.811 14.739 22.499 56.049

8 18.914 14.663 22.539 56.116

9 18.785 14.660 22.560 56.005

10 18.807 14.943 22.420 56.170

No.713   Jager Roman

1 22.940 1:00.045

2 19.195 15.080 22.658 56.933

3 19.228 15.051 22.592 56.871

4 19.495 14.895 22.645 57.035

5 19.083 14.836 22.589 56.508
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Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Lap Time

6 19.145 14.806 22.685 56.636

7 19.152 15.002 22.704 56.858

8 19.033 14.904 22.602 56.539

9 18.971 14.772 22.643 56.386

10 19.031 14.839 22.680 56.550

No.714   Beczek Marcin

1 21.933 15.384 23.437 1:00.754

2 20.013 15.066 23.298 58.377

3 20.100 14.863 23.399 58.362

4 19.754 15.009 22.973 57.736

5 19.472 15.066 23.334 57.872

6 20.126 15.060 23.142 58.328

7 19.459 14.872 22.935 57.266

8 19.537 14.899 23.057 57.493

9 19.729 14.852 22.896 57.477

10 19.283 15.091 23.427 57.801

No.715   Matos Jorge

1 14.982 22.730 58.652

2 18.840 14.677 22.347 55.864

3 18.741 14.651 22.442 55.834

4 18.844 14.585 22.315 55.744

5 18.771 14.567 22.418 55.756

6 18.858 14.775 22.381 56.014

7 18.787 14.644 22.465 55.896

8 18.868 14.551 22.350 55.769

9 18.793 14.539 22.408 55.740

10 18.910 14.868 22.253 56.031
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Race Director Timekeeper Stewards ...................................
23:28

Posting Time : 

Start : 06/12 - 10:37     10 Laps = 14.140 km

701 Ramirez Hector
8

714 Beczek Marcin
7 708 Chiu Yi-Hsien

703 Martins Manuel
6 704 Gumucio Juan Cristobal

702 Fernandez Javier
5 707 Teixeira Antonio

712 Parisi Emiliano
4 713 Jager Roman

706 Amaral Adriano
3 705 Aboissa Michel

715 Matos Jorge
2 711 Di Bella Gaston

709 Knopjes Maurits
1 710 Falivene Julian

POLE POSITION


